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Description.
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With 3-component cross-handle

Technical Drawing.
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TORX®-screwdriver

10769-3K

Art.No. 43293008
GTIN 4018754324477
Model 10769-3K T8

TORX-screwdriver T8 L.80mm

With 3-component T-handle

e Forinner TORX® screws

¢ Chrome vanadium, matt chrome-plated
e Black tip



Technical Attributes.

Size

Size Output profile

L1
L2

Varianten.

T8
T8
80 mm

96 mm

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Hdhe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units
per order units

Country of origin
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

Product data sheet

127

110

22

127

110

22
43293008
12 g
0,040
0,000
0,004
4018754324477
10

GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen

82054000

Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN

43293008 10769-3K T8 TORX-screwdriver T8 L.80mm 4018754324477
43293009 10769-3KT9 TORX-screwdriver T9 L.80mm 4018754319442
43293010 10769-3KT10 TORX-screwdriver T10 L.100mm 4018754319459
43293015 10769-3KT15 TORX-screwdriver T15 L.100mm 4018754319466
43293020 10769-3KT20 TORX-screwdriver T20 L.100mm 4018754319473
43293025 10769-3K T25 TORX-screwdriver T25 L.110mm 4018754319480
43293027 10769-3K T27 TORX-screwdriver T27 L.110mm 4018754319497
43293030 10769-3K T30 TORX-screwdriver T30 L.130mm 4018754319503
43293040 10769-3K T40 TORX-screwdriver T40 L.130mm 4018754319510
43293045 10769-3K T45 TORX-screwdriver T45 L.130mm 4018754324484
43293050 10769-3K T50 TORX-screwdriver T50 L.130mm 4018754319527
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GTIN-Code.

4‘01 8754“324477”
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